Twocan
(Standard Grade)
BEAM UP & DOWN
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The Twocan suspended lighting fixture blends modern and minimalist design with vibrant color options. Crafted from aluminum, this fixture is available in 9 unique models, offering a variety of finishes including Black, White, Gold, Red, Olive, Vanilla, Chocolate, Flamingo Pink, Pistachio, Indigo, Light Blue, Beige, and Dark Brown.
Equipped with LED lighting (6.4W, 2x600 lm, 350mA, CRI90), the Twocan provides excellent illumination while operating at 110-277V. The fixture supports suspension mounting and offers color temperature options of 2200K, 2700K, and 3000K. Dimming options include 0-10V and Non-Dimmable. Certified to ETL standards, the Twocan is ideal for enhancing indoor environments with style and energy-efficient lighting.
Metal
110-277V
20
MATERIAL:
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
LIGHTING:
CODE:
CH-TWC-SHD
1
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
DECORATIVE
FINISHING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
FINISHING:
E26 / E12
Olive
White
Vanila
Black
Chocolate
Pistachio
Indigo
Beige
Dark Brown
Flamingo Pink
Light Blue
Bronze Light
Bronze Dark
Soft Pink
Soft Blue
Soft Green
Kaki
Old Pink
Terracota Red
Oxide Red
Brass
Gold
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-TWC-SHD
1
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
DECORATIVE
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
-LL
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
C) Canopy -
A)
B)
A)
B)
Ø:  7.5" (19 cm)
H:   3.94" (10 cm) x 3.94" (10 cm)
Ø:  5.5" (14 cm)
-LM
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
C) Canopy -
Ø:   4.13" (10.5 cm)
H:   3.94" (10 cm) x 8.3" (21 cm)
Ø:  5.5" (14 cm)
MODEL:MODELS:
CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 6,4W / 2x600 lm / 350mA / CRI90
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 6,4W / 2x600 lm / 350mA / CRI90
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-TWC-SHD
1
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
DECORATIVE
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
-LS
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
C) Canopy -
A)
B)
A)
B)
Ø:   4.13" (10.5 cm)
H:   4.33" (11 cm)  x 3.94" (10 cm)
Ø:  5.5" (14 cm)
-ML
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
C) Canopy -
Ø:   7.5" (19 cm)
H:   8.3" (21 cm) x 3.94" (10 cm)
Ø:  5.5" (14 cm)
MODEL:MODELS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 6,4W / 2x600 lm / 350mA / CRI90
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 6,4W / 2x600 lm / 350mA / CRI90
CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-TWC-SHD
1
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
DECORATIVE
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
-MM
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
C) Canopy -
A)
B)
A)
B)
Ø:   4.13" (10.5 cm)
H:   8.3" (21 cm)  x 8.3" (21 cm)
Ø:  5.5" (14 cm)
-MS
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
C) Canopy -
Ø:   4.13" (10.5 cm)
H:   8.3" (21 cm) x  4.33" (11 cm)
Ø:  5.5" (14 cm)
MODEL:MODELS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 6,4W / 2x600 lm / 350mA / CRI90
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 6,4W / 2x600 lm / 350mA / CRI90
CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-TWC-SHD
1
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
DECORATIVE
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
-SL
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
C) Canopy -
A)
B)
A)
B)
Ø:  7.5" (19 cm)
H:   3.94" (10 cm) x 4.33" (11 cm)
Ø:  5.5" (14 cm)
-SM
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
C) Canopy -
Ø:   4.13" (10.5 cm)
H:   4.33" (11 cm) x 8.3" (21 cm)
Ø:  5.5" (14 cm)
MODEL:MODELS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 6,4W / 2x600 lm / 350mA / CRI90
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 6,4W / 2x600 lm / 350mA / CRI90
CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-TWC-SHD
1
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
DECORATIVE
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)A)
B)
-SL
A) Diameter  -
B) Height -
C) Canopy -
A)
B)
Ø:  7.5" (19 cm)
H:   3.94" (10 cm) x 4.33" (11 cm)
Ø:  5.5" (14 cm)
MODEL:MODELS:
MODEL:CCT:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 6,4W / 2x600 lm / 350mA / CRI90
2200K
2700K
3000K
-K22
-K27
-K30
MODEL:DIMMING OPTIONS:
-NON
-DIM
-DALI
-CAS
-LUT
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
DALI
Casambi
Lutron
CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-TWC-SHD
1
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
DECORATIVE
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
MODEL:UPPER PART FINISH OPTIONS:
-RAL 1020
-RAL 9003
-RAL 9002
-RAL 9005
-RAL 1011
-RAL 6090
-RAL 5013
-RAL 1015
-RAL 8011
-RAL 040 90 10
-RAL 240 08 15
-BL
-BD
-SP
-SB
-SG
-KK
-OP
-TR
-OR
-BR
-GL
Olive
White
Vanila
Black
Chocolate
Pistachio
Indigo
Beige
Dark Brown
Flamingo Pink
Light Blue
Bronze Light
Bronze Dark
Soft Pink
Soft Blue
Soft Green
Kaki
Old Pink
Terracota Red
Oxide Red
Brass
Gold
CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-TWC-SHD
1
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 01/16/2025
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
DECORATIVE
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
MODEL:LOWEST PART FINISH OPTIONS:
CH-OCL-SHD-1-K30-DIM-WH-C1
Example:
CODE: CH-LCA-SHD-1
-RAL 1020
-RAL 9003
-RAL 9002
-RAL 9005
-RAL 1011
-RAL 6090
-RAL 5013
-RAL 1015
-RAL 8011
-RAL 040 90 10
-RAL 240 08 15
-BL
-BD
-SP
-SB
-SG
-KK
-OP
-TR
-OR
-BR
-GL
Olive
White
Vanila
Black
Chocolate
Pistachio
Indigo
Beige
Dark Brown
Flamingo Pink
Light Blue
Bronze Light
Bronze Dark
Soft Pink
Soft Blue
Soft Green
Kaki
Old Pink
Terracota Red
Oxide Red
Brass
Gold
CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH
Example:
CODE: CH-TWC-SHD-LL-K22-WH-WH